
 
ŻEGLARSKI PUCHAR TRÓJMIASTA 

Gdańsk, Gdynia, Sopot 
PoZŻ / VMG Orkisz Sp.z o.o. 
2019-05-25 - 2019-05-26 

WYNIKI REGAT 

KWR 
 
WYŚCIG 1 
Start: 25/05/2019 11:07:00 
Distance: 3,94 NM 
Scoring: Custom ToT 

Overall 
Pos 

Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected 
                                                       

1 LITWINKA II POL 16606 Marian Drabiński +0 11:58:13 00:51:13 01:08:09 
                                                       

2 PURGA POL 6536 Kajetan Kilanowski +0 12:00:20 00:53:20 01:10:23 
                                                       

3 HADAR POL 1070 Jerzy Brezdeń +0 11:55:41 00:48:41 01:13:32 
                                                       

4 SAINT AMOUR 4489 Hubert Jabłoński +0 11:59:58 00:52:58 01:15:45 
                                                       

5 ZORBA POL 1254 Mieczysław Trzpis +0 12:06:37 00:59:37 01:15:51 
                                                       

6 MAJOR POL 5194 Marek Błoński +0 12:01:27 00:54:27 01:18:47 
                                                       

7 JARICHO POL 13020 Zbigniew Cholewa +0 12:07:08 01:00:08 01:19:09 
                                                       

8 KARETA II POL 5564 Wiesław Sawicki +0 12:14:09 01:07:09 01:20:21 
                                                       

9 ALLIE POL 16592 Andrzej Mielicki +0 12:11:21 01:04:21 01:21:41 
                                                       

10 NASZA JUTRZENKA POL 13642 Daria Rybarczyk +0 12:24:28 01:17:28 01:26:13 
                                                       

 
WYŚCIG 2 
Start: 25/05/2019 13:01:00 
Distance: 3,96 NM 
Scoring: Custom ToT 

Overall 
Pos 

Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected 
                                                       

1 LITWINKA II POL 16606 Marian Drabiński +0 13:50:12 00:49:12 01:05:28 
                                                       

2 HADAR POL 1070 Jerzy Brezdeń +0 13:45:22 00:44:22 01:07:00 
                                                       

3 PURGA POL 6536 Kajetan Kilanowski +0 13:52:43 00:51:43 01:08:15 
                                                       

4 SAINT AMOUR 4489 Hubert Jabłoński +0 13:51:07 00:50:07 01:11:41 
                                                       

5 ALLIE POL 16592 Andrzej Mielicki +0 13:57:38 00:56:38 01:11:53 
                                                       

6 ZORBA POL 1254 Mieczysław Trzpis +0 13:58:55 00:57:55 01:13:41 
                                                       

7 JARICHO POL 13020 Zbigniew Cholewa +0 13:58:08 00:57:08 01:15:12 
                                                       

8 NASZA JUTRZENKA POL 13642 Daria Rybarczyk +0 14:16:45 01:15:45 01:24:19 
                                                       

9 MAJOR POL 5194 Marek Błoński +0 14:00:45 00:59:45 01:26:27 
                                                       

10 KARETA II POL 5564 Wiesław Sawicki +0 14:19:38 01:18:38 01:34:06 
                                                       



 

 
WYŚCIG 3 
Start: 25/05/2019 15:04:00 
Distance: 7,47 NM 
Scoring: Custom ToT 

Overall 
Pos 

Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected 
                                                       

1 HADAR POL 1070 Jerzy Brezdeń +0 16:08:39 01:04:39 01:37:38 
                                                       

2 LITWINKA II POL 16606 Marian Drabiński +0 16:19:29 01:15:29 01:40:26 
                                                       

3 PURGA POL 6536 Kajetan Kilanowski +0 16:21:27 01:17:27 01:42:13 
                                                       

4 SAINT AMOUR 4489 Hubert Jabłoński +0 16:19:07 01:15:07 01:47:26 
                                                       

5 ZORBA POL 1254 Mieczysław Trzpis +0 16:32:50 01:28:50 01:53:01 
                                                       

6 JARICHO POL 13020 Zbigniew Cholewa +0 16:29:54 01:25:54 01:53:04 
                                                       

7 KARETA II POL 5564 Wiesław Sawicki +0 16:39:11 01:35:11 01:53:54 
                                                       

8 ALLIE POL 16592 Andrzej Mielicki +0 16:33:49 01:29:49 01:54:01 
                                                       

9 MAJOR POL 5194 Marek Błoński +0 16:26:23 01:22:23 01:59:12 
                                                       

10 NASZA JUTRZENKA POL 13642 Daria Rybarczyk +0 17:07:07 02:03:07 02:17:02 
                                                       

 
WYŚCIG 4 
Start: 26/05/2019 10:05:00 
Distance: 6,00 NM 
Scoring: Custom ToT 

Overall 
Pos 

Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected 
                                                       

1 LITWINKA II POL 16606 Marian Drabiński +0 11:19:04 01:14:04 01:38:33 
                                                       

2 SAINT AMOUR 4489 Hubert Jabłoński +0 11:19:20 01:14:20 01:46:19 
                                                       

3 HADAR POL 1070 Jerzy Brezdeń +0 11:15:31 01:10:31 01:46:30 
                                                       

4 JARICHO POL 13020 Zbigniew Cholewa +0 11:27:54 01:22:54 01:49:07 
                                                       

5 ZORBA POL 1254 Mieczysław Trzpis +0 11:31:22 01:26:22 01:49:53 
                                                       

6 PURGA POL 6536 Kajetan Kilanowski +0 11:28:25 01:23:25 01:50:05 
                                                       

7 MAJOR POL 5194 Marek Błoński +0 11:23:02 01:18:02 01:52:54 
                                                       

8 KARETA II POL 5564 Wiesław Sawicki +0 11:41:29 01:36:29 01:55:27 
                                                       

9 ALLIE POL 16592 Andrzej Mielicki +0 11:39:13 01:34:13 01:59:36 
                                                       

10 NASZA JUTRZENKA POL 13642 Daria Rybarczyk DNF DNF DNF 
                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WYŚCIG 5 
Start: 26/05/2019 12:00:00 
Distance: 5,22 NM 
Scoring: Custom ToT 

Overall 
Pos 

Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Finish Time Elapsed Corrected 
                                                       

1 LITWINKA II POL 16606 Marian Drabiński +0 12:57:51 00:57:51 01:16:59 
                                                       

2 HADAR POL 1070 Jerzy Brezdeń +0 12:53:08 00:53:08 01:20:15 
                                                       

3 PURGA POL 6536 Kajetan Kilanowski +0 13:01:41 01:01:41 01:21:24 
                                                       

4 SAINT AMOUR 4489 Hubert Jabłoński +0 12:59:46 00:59:46 01:25:29 
                                                       

5 KARETA II POL 5564 Wiesław Sawicki +0 13:12:09 01:12:09 01:26:20 
                                                       

6 JARICHO POL 13020 Zbigniew Cholewa +0 13:06:51 01:06:51 01:27:59 
                                                       

7 ZORBA POL 1254 Mieczysław Trzpis +0 13:11:50 01:11:50 01:31:23 
                                                       

8 MAJOR POL 5194 Marek Błoński +0 13:04:45 01:04:45 01:33:41 
                                                       

9 ALLIE POL 16592 Andrzej Mielicki +0 13:15:02 01:15:02 01:35:15 
                                                       

10 NASZA JUTRZENKA POL 13642 Daria Rybarczyk DNC DNC DNC 
                                                       

 

WYNIKI 

Rank Yacht Name Sail No Skipper R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 
                                                    

1 LITWINKA II POL 16606 Marian Drabiński 1,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,00 6,00 
                                                    

2 HADAR POL 1070 Jerzy Brezdeń 3,00 2,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 11,00 
                                                    

3 PURGA POL 6536 Kajetan Kilanowski 2,00 3,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 17,00 
                                                    

4 SAINT AMOUR 4489 Hubert Jabłoński 4,00 4,00 4,00 2,00 4,00 18,00 
                                                    

5 ZORBA POL 1254 Mieczysław Trzpis 5,00 6,00 5,00 5,00 7,00 28,00 
                                                    

6 JARICHO POL 13020 Zbigniew Cholewa 7,00 7,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 30,00 
                                                    

7 KARETA II POL 5564 Wiesław Sawicki 8,00 10,00 7,00 8,00 5,00 38,00 
                                                    

8 MAJOR POL 5194 Marek Błoński 6,00 9,00 9,00 7,00 8,00 39,00 
                                                    

9 ALLIE POL 16592 Andrzej Mielicki 9,00 5,00 8,00 9,00 9,00 40,00 
                                                    

10 NASZA JUTRZENKA POL 13642 Daria Rybarczyk 10,00 8,00 10,00 
11,00 
DNF 

11,00 
DNC 

50,00 
                                                    

 


